English

English 1

Pre-AP English 1

English 2

Pre-AP English 2

English 3

AP Language and Comp
AP Literature and Comp
British Literature

College Comp and Lit (DC)
Contemporary American Lit
English 4 Senior English
Modern World Lit and Comp
Literary Analysis and Comp
Creative Writing

*Digital Journalism 1
*Digital Journalism 2
*Yearbook Journalism 1
*Yearbook Journalism 2
Interpersonal Comm

21st Century Journalism
College Comm (DC)
Literacy Dynamics
ACT/SAT Prep

AP Seminar
AP Research

Mathematics
Algebra 1 A/B
Algebra 1

Geometry A/B
Geometry

Honors Geometry
Algebra 2 A/B
Algebra 2

Honors Algebra 2
Pre-Calculus

Honors Pre-Calculus
College Prep Stats (DC)
AP Statistics

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC (DC)
AP Computer Science
Transitional Math
Online Algebra 1
Online Geometry
Online Algebra 2
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1022
1042
1122
1142
1222
1242
1362
1332
1482DC
1322
1462
1472
1752
1381
1392
1401
1412
1421
1711
1761
1531DC
1812
1014

3014
3024

2002A

2012

2042

2052

2062

2022A

2072

2082

2092

2102

2152DC

2142

2122

2132

2182

2162
20120LA/20120LB
20520LA/20520LB
20720LA/20720LB

Director/AVID/EL 9 and 10: Dr. Marcinko

A-C: Ms. Ponte
D-H: Mrs. Perez
I-Mi: Ms. Gabel
Mj-P: Mrs. Wiencek
S-Z: Mrs. Felten

lication or Audition Required - DC = Dual Credit

Science
1 Biology 3042
1 Honors Biology 3052
1 AP Biology (DC) 3164DC
1 Environmental Science 3151
1 AP Environmental 3192
1 Honors Anat & Phys (DC) 3102DC
1 Chemistry 3072
1 Honors Chemistry 3082
1 AP Chemistry 3194
1 Physics 3112
1 AP Physics 1 3122
1 AP Physics 2 3132
1 AP Physics C 3154
1 Forensics 3152
1 Chem/Phys 3022
0.5 Earth and Space 3162
1 Honors Earth and Space 3182
0.5 Meteorology 3171
0.5 Introductory Horticulture 6012
0.5 Advanced Horticulture Sem 6021
0.5
1 World Languages
0.5 Chinese 1 4652
Chinese 2 4662
1 Honors Chinese 3 4672
1 AP Chinese Lang and Culture 4692
French 1 4552
French 2 4562
2 Honors French 3 4572
1 AP French Lang and Culture 4592
2 German 1 4602
1 German 2 4612
1 Honors German 3 4622
2 AP German Language 4642
1 Spanish 1 4502
1 Spanish 2 4512
1 Honors Spanish 3 4522
1 Honors Spanish 4 (DC) 4532DC
1 AP Spanish Lang & Culture 4542
1 AP Span Lit and Culture (DC) 4722DC
1 Spanish for Span Spkrs 1 4702
1 Spanish for Span Spkrs 2 4712
1
1
.5/.5
.5/.5
.51.5
Counselors
636-2064 Freshman A-L: Mr. Mattes
636-2046 Freshman M-Z: Mr. Hupke
636-2048 Sp. Needs 11-12: Mrs. Murphy
636-2034 Sp. Needs 9-10: Ms. Rux
636-2047
636-2055
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636-2048
636-2041
636-2056
636-2053

Social Studies
Modern World History
Honors Modern WId His
AP Human Geography
US History

AP US History

Civics

AP US Government
AP Comparative Govt
AP World History
Ancient History
Economics

World Cultures
Psychology 1
Psychology 2

AP Psychology
Sociology 1

Sociology 2

Contemp Issues

US History by Decade
Military Topics

AP European History
Online Modern WId His
Online US History
Online Psychology
Online Sociology
Online Civics

Senior Options

(Parent Permission Required)
Late Arrival (sem 1)

Late Arrival (sem 2)
Early Dismissal (sem 1)
Early Dismissal (sem 2)
*Classroom Aide (sem 1)
*Classroom Aide (sem 2)
*Office Monitor (sem 1)
*Office Monitor (sem 2)

Early Graduation Options
Early Graduation

Academic Support Period
ASP (sem 1)
ASP (sem 2)

Special Programs
Success Lab (sem 1)
Success Lab (sem 2)

4012 1
4022 1
4032 1
4072 1
4082 1
4051 0.5
4162 1
4151 0.5
4172 1
4031 0.5
4091 0.5
4081 0.5
4101 0.5
4111 0.5
4192 1
4121 0.5
4131 0.5
4181 0.5
4171 0.5
4141 0.5
4182 1

40120LA/40120LB .5/.5
40720LA/40720LB .5/.5

41010L 0.5
41210L 0.5
40510L 05
9911L 0
9921L 0
9911E 0
9921E 0
9711 0
9721 0
9811 0
9821 0
0
9952-1 0
9511
9521 0
8511 TBD
8521 TBD



CTE- Business
Fundamentals of Business
Technology Applications
Advanced Business Tech
Computer Programming 1
Computer Programming 2
Accounting 1

Accounting 2

Business Law 1

Business Law 2

Criminal Justice (DC)
Marketing 1

Entert and Sports Marketing
AP Microeconomics

AP Macroeconomics
Consumer Education
*Banking and Finance
*Banking and Finance Work
*I.C.E. Class

*I.C.E. Work (2 periods)
*I.C.E. Work (3 periods)
*I.C.E. Work (after school)
Wave 1 (grades 9 & 10)
Wave 2 (grades 11 & 12)
Online Consumer Ed

CTE- Family and Consumer Science

Introduction to Relationships
Fashion Construction 1
Fashion Construction 2
Fashion Merchandising
Culinary Arts and Nutrition 1
Culinary Arts and Nutrition 2
Restaurant Management 1
Restaurant Management 2
Interior Design

Child Development
Introduction to Teaching

Early Childhood 1

Early Childhood 2

Parenting

Adult Relationships

Med Terms for Health Occ. (AC)
*Medical Topics

Emerg Med Tech Basic (DC)
Health Occ Clinical (CNA) (DC)

CTE- Horticulture
Introductiory Horticulture
Adv Horticulture Sem

Floral Design Fundamentals
Advanced Floral Design
Landscaping
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5011
5021
5031
5111
5121
5142
5152
5161
5171
5172DC
5191
5201
5162
5181
5211
5222
5231
8902
8914
8924AB
8954AB
8942
8952
52110L

5501
5511
5521
5531
5541
5551
5562
5572
5581
5591
5601
5602
5612
5621
5631
3172
3142
5642DC
5672DC

6012
6021
6031
6041
6052

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

alo|alalala

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

a AN

0.5
0.5
0.5

CTE- Industrial Technology

Introduction to Automotive Technology 6401
Woodworking1/Intro to Building Trades 6511

Millwork and Cabinetry 2
Advanced Millwork and Cabinetry
Accelerated Millwork and Cabinetry
Metalworking and Manufacturing 1
Metalworking and Manufacturing 2

Adv Metalworking and Manufacturing

Graphic Communications 1
Graphic Communications 2
Graphic Communications 3
Advanced Graphics

Intro to Electricity and Electronics
Electronics Il

Advanced Electronics

Intro to Tech/CADD

Advanced CADD

Automotive Engine Service

Automotive Elec & Diagnostic Systems
Automotive Service Operations (DC)

Air Cooled Engines

CTE-Engineering: (PLTW.

Honors Intro to Eng Design (IED)
Honors Principles of Eng (POE)
Honors Digital Electronic (DE)
Honors Civil Eng and Archi(CEA)
Honors Eng Design and Dev (EDD)

6522
6532
6542
6501
6572
6582
6591
6601
6611
6612
6621
6632
6642
6641
6652
6702
6712
6722
6731

6802
6812
6822
6832
6842

Honors Comp Science Principles (CSP) 6852

Hon Prin of Biomed Sci (PBS)
Hon Hum Body Sys (HBS)

Hon Med Interventions (MI)

Hon Biomedical Innovations (BI)

Fine Arts- Visual Arts

Art Foundations 1

Art Foundations 2

Drawing 1

Drawing 2

Painting 1

Painting 2

Sculpting

*AP Studio Art: Drawing

Digital Arts Basics (Intro Design)
Digital Snapshot (Web Design)

Digital Arts Rendering (Dig imaging)

*AP Studio Art: 2D Design
Pottery 1

Pottery 2

Jewelry, Fiber and Glass Art 1
Jewelry, Fiber and Glass Art 2
*AP Studio Art: 3D Design

AP Art History

6862
6872
6882
6892

7021
7031
7041
7051
7111
7121
7131
7142
7061
7151
7171
7132
7071
7081
7091
7101
7152
7162
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0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Eine Arts- Music
Concert Band

*Wind Ensemble
*Hon Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
*Wind Symphony
*Hon Wind Symphony
Treble Choir

Concert Choir

Bass Ensamble
*Ambience
*Women's Choir
*Hon Women's Choir
*A Capella Choir
*Hon A Capella Choir
School of Rock 1
School of Rock 2

AP Music Theory

Eine Arts- Theater
Theater Foundations
Acting 1

Acting 2

Technical Theater 1
Technical Theater 2
Directing

Kinetic Wellness

PE 9 Foundations

PE 10 Individual

PE 10 Team

*Collaborative PE

*PE Leaders

*PE Leaders Internship
Advanced Dance

Adv Team Sports (sem 1)
Adv Team Sports (sem 2)
Advanced Individual Sports
Excel (sem 1)

Excel (sem 2)

Adv Personal Fitness 1
Adv Personal Fitness
*Honors Intro to Athletic Train
Adventure Education

Early Bird Str Train (sem 1)
Early Bird Str Train (sem 2)

Kinetic Wellness-Health
Health Education

Online Health Education
Advanced Health (DC) (sem 1)
Advanced Health 2

Kinetic Wellness-Driver Ed
Driver Education (Sem 1)

3/1-7/31

Driver Education (Sem 2)
8/1-12/31

Driver Education (Summer School)
1/1-2/28

7305
7345
7346
7325
7335
7336
7405
7415
7425
7455
7485
7486
7435
7436
7461
7471
7452

7011
7641
7651
7611
7631
7621

9009
9010-1
9010-2

9081
9071-1
9071-2

9021
9011-1
9011-2

9011
9041-1
9041-2
9061-1
9061-2

9082

9091
9112-1
9112-2

9301

90310L

9311

9321

9411

9421

9451

. a4 A A a4 a4 A A a aa

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5



